
Student Name: _________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Contact Email: __________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Contact Phone: _________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Homeroom: __________________________________________________  ID#: ___________________________________________   Grade:_________________________

Order by

STEP 1 ENTER YOUR INFORMATION

STEP 3 PERSONALIZE YOUR YEARBOOK — SELECT ONE OF THE FOLLOWING

(29 characters max.) 

STEP 2 SELECT ONE OF THE OPTIONS BELOW

BASIC
Yearbook only

Cre 4Cre 2Cre 1 Cre 3

Mon 1 Mon 2 Mon 3 Mon 4

Name for Crest 1, 3, 4 (9 characters max)

Crest 3 second line (12 characters max)

NAME

MONOGRAM

CREST

ADD ICONS 
Icons are only available when you select a personalization option from step 3. 
Enter the 4-digit icon code from the chart below into the boxes provided. 

STEP 4

You may only choose one option. Select and customize your options below.

5884

5982

5010

9001

5242

5588

5012

5236 5278 5379 5480 5581 5682 5783

5238 5239 5019 9050 5015 5240 5022

5002 5003 5004 5005 5006 5008 5009

5582 5583 5584 5585 5980 5981 5586

9025 9006 5013 5014 5258 5241 5360

5592 5362 5363 5364 5365 5247 5587

5590 9042 9051 5023 5255 5256 5257

5367 5253 5018 5021 5591 9036 9037

5011

5001

5130

9007

5025

5589

5366

Year YearYearYearInitials

Initials Initials Initials Initials

Yearbook Order Form

© 2017 Jostens, Inc. 171419A

STEP 5 TOTAL YOUR ORDER

Enter Your Package Price

Total

Subtotal

TOTAL

Icon 1

Icon 2

Icon 3

Icon 4

Price

Personalization $7.00

Icon(s) ea. $0.00 x QTY

Autograph Section $3.00

Clear Protective Cover $3.00

Photo Pockets $3.00

$0.00

32870 / 2019

8/31/2018

This is your chance to get the yearbook at the lowest price - throughout the year the price will increase in May the price will be $80! Save
yourself $15 by ordering right now! You can submit order by dropping this order form off during Schedule Pick-Up or you can order online at
Jostens.com. If you are paying by check please make it out to LIVONIA PUBLIC SCHOOLS. Order by August 31, 2018 and receive up to four free
icons when you personalize your book.

$65.00

$7.00

6%

Churchill High School

Tax


