## **Churchill High School**

STEP 1 ENTER YOUR INFORMATION

## Yearbook Order Form

Order by 8/31/2018

This is your chance to get the yearbook at the lowest price - throughout the year the price will increase in May the price will be \$80! Save yourself \$15 by ordering right now! You can submit order by dropping this order form off during Schedule Pick-Up or you can order online at Jostens.com. If you are paying by check please make it out to LIVONIA PUBLIC SCHOOLS. Order by August 31, 2018 and receive up to four free icons when you personalize your book.

Student Name:					
Contact Email:					
Contact Phone:					
Homeroom:			ID#:		Grade:
STEP 2 SEL	ECT ONE	OF THE OPT	IONS BEL	WC	
BASIC Yearbook only \$65.00					
		EYOUR YEAD Option. Select and custo			OF THE FOLLOWING \$7.00
NAME	9 characters max.)	Spriori. Coloct and Gust			
MONOGRA	M Mon 1	JP Mon 2	Mon 3	JDP Mon 4	
	Initials	Initials		Initials	
CREST	VETERSO,	CLASS OF	PETERSON SENIOR	PETERSON	Name for Crest 1, 3, 4 (9 characters max)
	Cre 1	Cre 2	Cre 3	Cre 4	Crest 3 second line (12 characters max)

## STEP 4 ADD ICONS \$0.00

Icons are only available when you select a personalization option from step 3. Enter the 4-digit icon code from the chart below into the boxes provided.

	o . a.g.c	.0000	30 11 0111		. 501011		onee pi		
	<b>2</b> 0	器	궠	巬	到	34	器	WY T	Icon 1
5236	5278	5379	5480	5581	5682	5783	5884	5011	
13	24			المراق				ĬĢ'	10
5238	5239	5019	9050	5015	5240	5022	5982	5001	Icon 2
	William,						5	冷	
5002	5003	5004	5005	5006	5008	5009	5010	5130	
4		BYZY	*	*		2	<b>M</b> -0	1	Icon 3
5582	5583	5584	5585	5980	5981	5586	9001	9007	4
	7				Ø	$\times$	37	$\mathcal{R}$	
9025	9006	5013	5014	5258	5241	5360	5242	5025	Icon 4
W.	7			¥	al				
5592	5362	5363	5364	5365	5247	5587	5588	5589	
FFA		***	3	<b>(</b>	数	Š, Ž	$\bigoplus$	*	
5590	9042	9051	5023	5255	5256	5257	5012	5366	i
		(Q)	$\odot$			*			
	5253	5018	5021	5591	9036	9037	4		

## STEP 5 TOTAL YOUR ORDER

	Price	Total
Enter Your Package Price		
Personalization	\$7.00	
Icon(s) ea.	\$0.00 x QTY	
Autograph Section	\$3.00	
Clear Protective Cover	\$3.00	
Photo Pockets	\$3.00	
Subtotal		
Tax	6%	
TOTAL		

